
CoC January 2016 Attendance 

 

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization 

Alley Robin robin.alley1981@gmail.com   

Arney Susan susana@ccvlp.org  CCVLP 

Barr Stephanie Sbarr@ywcaclarkcounty.org  Safe Choice YWCA 

Baumann Bill billb@hsc-wa.org  Human Services Council 

Belcoe Jani jbelcoe@impactnw.org    

Borner Ashley ashleyb@crmhs.org  CRMHS 

Breitenbauch Thomas aspireassistdir@sharevancouver.org  Share 

Budd Kate Kate.budd@clark.wa.gov  Clark County 

Carlson Peggy Peggy.carlson@evergreenps.org  Evergreen Public Schools 

Conger Scott Sconger@janusyouth.org  Janus 

De Salvo Alaire adesalvo@janusyouth.org  Janus Youth Programs 

Garcia Jeremy   211 Info 

Haskew-
Gallant 

Mariah 
mariahhaskew-
gallant@seamarchc.org  

SeaMar 

Kravitz Adam adam@outsidersinn.org Outsiders Inn 
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Lima Sarah slima@impactnw.org  Impact NW 

Louis Katie shelterassistdir@sharevancouver.org  SHARE 

Malorino Melanie malomel@aol.com   

McCullough Kelly kellym@crmhs.org  CRMHS 

McKeever Neal neal@homecen.org   

McLean Annette amclean@ywca.clark  YWCA Clark County 

Moore David dmoore@hopelift.org  Hope Lift 

Norby Danell Danell.norby@cityofvancouver.us  City of Vancouver 

Resnick  Olivia oresnick@councilforthehomeless.org  CFTH 

Reynolds Amy programdir@sharevancouver.org  Share 

Salsbury Vicki vickis@crmhs.org  CRMHS 

Scott Betty bettys@crmhs.org CRMHS 

Sprengel Maddox msprengel@janusyouth.org Janus Youth 

Townsley Josh josh@ehfh.org  Habitat For Humanity 

Whitley Dale dwhitley@councilforthehomeless.org  CFTH 

Whitson Carla-Jo carlajow@biawa.org Brain Injury Alliance of WA 
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Wilkins Heather  hwilkins@janusyouth.org  Janus Youth 

Wilks Emily ewilks@lhs.org 

Legacy Health, Salmon 
Creek 

Youman Karen familydir@sharevancouver.org  Share 
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